* CIPAX

Specifications
Material
Shape

Lid type

Color

Volume (L)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Tollstatistical code

Recycling
Characteristics
Customizable Recyclable

containers

PE

Rectangular

CPX Marine water tank 145L

Art.nr:

150 mm O-ring sealed screw lid

Natural

145

750

900

300

10
3926909790

A

HDPE

Wide Suitable for
temperature food contact
range

Easy to clean

401631

| \

Printed 31/01/2025
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